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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

+ Casanova Mauro (2006) 10.00

 
1 Walser Aaron (2006) 10.00

+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

 
1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 10.00

+ Risch Christian (2007) 10.00

1 Sprecher Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00

1 a Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
+ Casty Jan (2007) 10.00

1 b Bösch Mario (2006) 10.00
+ Steier Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Ackermann Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Riederer Janis (2007) 10.00

1 Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75
+ Heller Hans (2007) 9.75

1 Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Fuster Luca (2006) 9.75

1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold David (2006) 9.75

1 Gansner Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

1 a Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75

1 b Arnold Tim (2007) 9.75
+ Dicht Roman (2007) 9.75

1 Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.75
- Egger Daniel (2007) 8.75

1 Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75
- Hartmann Enrico (2006) 8.75

1 Hartmann Enrico (2006) 8.75
- Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75

1 a Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75
- Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75

1 b Egger Daniel (2007) 8.75
- Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.75

1 Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75
- Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 b Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
o Sprecher Luca (2007) 8.50

1 b Steier Jan (2007) 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 a Risch Christian (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 b Riederer Janis (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

1 Keller Tami (2006) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 Heller Hans (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50

1 Fuster Luca (2006) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

1 Dicht Roman (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Tim (2007) 8.50

1 a Casty Jan (2007) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 b Casanova Mauro (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Arnold David (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

+ Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 10.00

 
1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00

+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

 
1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

+ Conzett Andy (2008) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 10.00
+ Lehmann Ralph (2009) 10.00

1 a Hartmann Vito (2009) 10.00
+ Arnold Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 b Gartmann Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 a Freund Raphael (2008) 10.00
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Belleri Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 Attenhofer Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 10.00

1 Thomann David (2008) 9.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

1 Joos Nando (2008) 9.75
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Vils Severin (2008) 9.75

1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.00
- Eberli David (2008) 9.00

1 Michael Jan (2008) 8.75
- Eberli David (2008) 8.75

1 a Good Ramon (2009) 8.75
- Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75

1 b Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75
- Good Ramon (2009) 8.75

1 Eberli David (2008) 8.75
- Michael Jan (2008) 8.75

1 Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.75
o Thomann David (2008) 8.75

1 Vils Severin (2008) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 a Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50
o Attenhofer Dario (2009) 8.50

1 b Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 c Lehmann Ralph (2009) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50

1 Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Flütsch Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50

1 Conzett Andy (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 a Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 b Belleri Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 c Arnold Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 10.00

 
1 Philipp Roy (2010) 10.00

+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00

 
1 Höhener Philipp (2010) 10.00

+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Roland (2010) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00
+ Good Gian (2010) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 9.75

1 b Wolf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 a Moser Sämi (2010) 9.75
+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 9.75

1 b Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 9.75
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1 Jegen Ursin (2010) 9.75
+ Kündig Tim (2010) 9.75

1 Gartmann Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 a Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.75

1 b Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 9.75

1 c Egli Gian (2011) 9.75
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 9.75

1 Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 9.75

1 Wieland Nino (2011) 8.75
- Conzett Andy (2011) 8.75

1 Conzett Andy (2011) 8.75
- Wieland Nino (2011) 8.75

1 Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.75

1 a Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

1 b Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50

1 c Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50

1 Moffa Kiano (2011) 8.50
o Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50

1 Kündig Tim (2010) 8.50
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50

1 a Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

1 b Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

1 a Good Gian (2010) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

1 b Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Tobler Michael (2004) 10.00

+ Grischott Leon (2004) 10.00

 
1 Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 10.00

+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 10.00

 
1 Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 10.00

+ Buchli Michael (2004) 10.00

1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 10.00
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00

1 Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 10.00

1 Bärtsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 Palaia Mattia (2005) 9.75
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

1 Davatz Max (2004) 9.75
+ Heller Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Arnold Dominic (2005) 9.75
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 9.75

2 a Herger Lars (2005) 9.00
- Freund Samuel (2004) 9.00

2 b Freund Samuel (2004) 9.00
- Herger Lars (2005) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75
- Keller Neel (2004) 8.75

1 a Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75

1 b Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75
- Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75

1 Keller Neel (2004) 8.75
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75

1 a Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.75
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75

1 b Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75

1 Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
o Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.50

1 Heller Simon (2004) 8.50
o Davatz Max (2004) 8.50

1 Grischott Leon (2004) 8.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50

1 Flütsch Beat (2005) 8.50
o Keller Neel (2004) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Egli Benno (2004) 8.50

1 b Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 c Dörig Jan (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Dominic (2005) 8.50

1 Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50


